
480 TOMOCHICHI RD
480 TOMOCHICHI ROAD, 
GRIFFIN, GEORGIA
1,000,000 SF Build to Suit | Available for Lease

• Approved for curb cut on GA Hwy 16

• Construction can begin Sept 2022

• Potential for additional parking

• 5 miles to I-75/GA Hwy 16 interchange

• Eligible for Spalding County Tier 1 Job Tax Credits

86.21 ± Acres 1,000,000 SF (1666’ L x 600’ D) Cross Dock
PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS 394 Trailer Spaces329 Auto Spaces



480 TOMOCHICHI RD
480 TOMOCHICHI 
ROAD, GRIFFIN, 
GEORGIA

1,000,000 SF Build to Suit 
Available for Lease

• Approved for curb cut on GA Hwy 16

• Construction can begin Sept 2022

• Potential for additional parking

• 5 miles to I-75/GA Hwy 16 interchange

• Eligible for Spalding County Tier  
1 Job Tax Credits

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

86.21 ± Acres

1,000,000 SF (1666’ L x 600’ D)

Cross Dock

394 Trailer Spaces

329 Auto Spaces



!̂

£¤27

£¤41

£¤129

£¤19

£¤80

£¤41

£¤129

£¤441

£¤278

£¤78

£¤23
£¤19

£¤341

£¤278

£¤129

£¤441

£¤78

£¤27

£¤129

£¤29

£¤80

£¤341

£¤23

£¤129

£¤27

£¤441

£¤19

§̈¦85

§̈¦285

§̈¦75

§̈¦85

§̈¦675

§̈¦475

§̈¦185

§̈¦16

§̈¦20

Atlanta

Macon

45 MINUTE DRIVE TIME
111,720 BLUE COLLAR EMPLOYEES

242,518 WHITE COLLAR EMPLOYEES

Griffin

LABOR HEAT MAP
3



!̂
Dallas

Houston
San Antonio

Washington

PhiladelphiaChicago

Los Angeles

San Diego

St. Louis

Minneapolis

Nashville
Charlotte

Jacksonville

Cleveland

Denver

Las Vegas

Salt Lake
City

Portland

Seattle

Phoenix

New York

Atlanta

San Francisco

1 DAY

3 DAYS

2 DAYS

1 DAY

2 DAYS

3 DAYS
DRIVE TIME MAP

4



!̂
£¤41

£¤178

£¤129

£¤319

£¤19

£¤341

£¤29

£¤1

£¤280

£¤25

£¤221
£¤431

£¤52

£¤221

£¤78

£¤601

£¤23

£¤441

£¤521

£¤278

£¤280
£¤27

£¤78

£¤411

£¤178

£¤29

£¤301

£¤78

£¤19

£¤15

£¤341

£¤278

£¤431

£¤411

£¤378

£¤280

£¤129

£¤280

£¤41

£¤82

£¤129

£¤441

£¤23

£¤221

£¤27

£¤321
£¤25

£¤27

£¤1

£¤1

£¤19

£¤80

£¤21

£¤378

£¤84

£¤301

£¤80

£¤27

£¤29

£¤80

£¤321

£¤19

§̈¦75

§̈¦77

§̈¦16

§̈¦520

§̈¦85

§̈¦285

§̈¦85

§̈¦20

§̈¦985

§̈¦575

§̈¦185

§̈¦26

§̈¦95

Lake
Moul tr ie

Atlantic
Ocean

Atlanta

Columbia

Columbus

Auburn

Albany

Macon

Rome

Gainesville

Athens

Hinesville

Savannah

Hilton Head
Island

Augusta

North
Charleston

I

Griffin  

©2022 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. no warranty or representation, 
express or implied, is made as to the condition of the property (or properties) referenced herein or as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental 
or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). any projections, opinions or estimates are subject to uncertainty and do not signify current or future property performance.

PAT MURPHY
Managing Director
Mobile +1 770 853 8796
Office +1 404 682 3405
pat.murphy@cushwake.com

GILBERT VALDEZ, SIOR
Managing Director
Mobile +1 404 509 4482
Office +1 404 853 5207
gilbert.valdez@cushwake.com

For More Information, Please Contact:

IN CLOSE PROXIMITY

DISTANCES TO INTERSTATES & HIGHWAYS:

I-75 5 Miles

I-16 49 Miles

I-285 38 Miles

DISTANCES TO AIR, RAIL, PORT:

Hartsfield-Jackson International Airport 44 Miles

Norfolk Southern Intermodal Inman Yard 55 Miles

CSX Intermodal Fairburn 53 Miles

Port of Savannah 213 Miles

1180 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 3100
Atlanta, GA 30309

Main +1 404 875 1000
cushmanwakefield.com


